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27 Coppa Circuito Int. Napoli - AUTO

- RSTB 1.6 + RSTB 1.6 Plus + E1 1600 SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
Gara 30/05/2021 15:20
Gara (15 Giri) Iniziato a 15:34:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(30) ELDINO Giuseppe

1 15:35:44.003 1:10.466 55.220 15.246
2 15:36:51.684 52.733 14.948
3 15:38:00.050 1:08.366 53.225 15.141
4 15:39:08.260 1:08.210 53.067 15.143
5 15:40:16.691 1:08.431 53.264 15.167
6 15:41:25.247 1:08.556 53.374 15.182
7 15:42:34.289 1:09.042 53.685 15.357
8 15:43:43.676 1:09.387 54.013 15.374
9 15:44:53.471 1:09.795 54.529 15.266

10 15:46:03.063 1:09.592 54.407 15.185

11 15:47:12.973 1:09.910 54.527 15.383

12 15:48:24.055 1:11.082 55.368 15.714

13 15:49:35.366 1:11.311 55.164 16.147

14 15:50:44.886 1:09.520 54.290 15.230

15 15:51:52.890 1:08.004 52.808 15.196

(47) FRANZESE Giuseppe

1 15:35:46.067 1:11.241 55.947 15.294
2 15:36:55.453 1:09.386 54.101 15.285
3 15:38:05.023 1:09.570 54.278 15.292
4 15:39:14.219 53.926 15.270
5 15:40:24.166 1:09.947 54.281 15.666
6 15:41:34.027 1:09.861 54.620 15.241
7 15:42:44.310 1:10.283 54.737 15.546
8 15:43:58.129 1:13.819 56.895 16.924
9 15:45:13.165 1:15.036 58.554 16.482
10 15:46:27.158 1:13.993 57.026 16.967
11 15:47:38.607 1:11.449 55.786 15.663
12 15:48:50.176 1:11.569 56.040 15.529
13 15:50:01.347 1:11.171 55.883 15.288
14 15:51:11.458 1:10.111 54.759 15.352
15 15:52:22.201 1:10.743 54.873 15.870

(48) MATRONE Giovanni

1 15:35:53.951 1:18.360 1:00.868 17.492
2 15:37:11.682 1:17.731 59.867 17.864
3 15:38:29.217 1:00.019 17.516
4 15:39:46.831 1:17.614 1:00.037 17.577
5 15:41:04.402 1:17.571 59.922 17.649
6 15:42:22.484 1:18.082 1:00.500 17.582
7 15:43:40.731 1:18.247 1:00.739 17.508
8 15:45:00.375 1:19.644 1:01.885 17.759
9 15:46:18.836 1:18.461 1:00.456 18.005
10 15:47:36.820 1:17.984 1:00.258 17.726
11 15:48:56.932 1:20.112 1:02.183 17.929
12 15:50:15.033 1:18.101 1:00.532 17.569
13 15:51:33.088 1:18.055 1:00.665 17.390
14 15:52:51.529 1:18.441 1:00.700 17.741
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